10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

District Administrator

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor

Administrative Assistant

Park Maintenance Worker I

Park Maintenance Worker |

Pre-School Leader

Rec Leader Il

Pre-School Aide

Pre-School Aide

Rec Leader |

Pool Manager

Pool Manager

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District Department Total Wages

Arden Park Recreation and Park Administration
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Maintenance
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Administration
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Maintenance
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Maintenance
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

$87,707

$53,305

$52,886

$43,861

$36,437

$27,711

$12,000

$11,492

$8,426

$7,398

$5,976

$5,075

$4,848

$4,525

$4,449

$3,899

$3,386

$3,142



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rec Leader Il

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rec Leader |

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

$3,034

$2,984

$2,932

$2,910

$2,689

$2,677

$2,621

$2,485

$2,278

$2,261

$2,191

$2,072

$2,008

$1,834

$1,389

$1,380

$1,153

$1,086



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Lifeguard
Cashier
Pre-School Aide
Cashier

Cashier

Rec Leader |
Cashier

Cashier

Park Maintenance Worker Il Part-
Time

Lifeguard
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Recreation
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Maintenance
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Aquatics
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Of Directors
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Of Directors
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Of Directors
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Of Directors
District

Arden Park Recreation and Park Board Of Directors
District

$897

$657

$624

$613

$572

$506

$481

$275

$143

$29

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



