	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Administrator		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$87,707
2.	Recreation Supervisor		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$53,305
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$52,886
4.	Administrative Assistant		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$43,861
5.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$36,437
6.	Park Maintenance Worker I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$27,711
7.	Pre-School Leader		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$12,000
8.	Rec Leader II		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$11,492
9.	Pre-School Aide		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$8,426
10.	Pre-School Aide		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,398
11.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$5,976
12.	Pool Manager		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$5,075
13.	Pool Manager		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,848
14.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$4,525
15.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$4,449
16.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,899
17.	Rec Leader I		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,386
18.	Lifeguard		Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$3,142

19.	Rec Leader II	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,034
20.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,984
21.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,932
22.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,910
23.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,689
24.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,677
25.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,621
26.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,485
27.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,278
28.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,261
29.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,191
30.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,072
31.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$2,008
32.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,834
33.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,389
34.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,380
35.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$1,153
36.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,086

37.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$897
38.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$657
39.	Pre-School Aide	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$624
40.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$613
41.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$572
42.	Rec Leader I	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$506
43.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$481
44.	Cashier	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$275
45.	Park Maintenance Worker II Part- Time	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$143
46.	Lifeguard	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Aquatics	\$29
47.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
48.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
49.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
50.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0
51.	Director	Arden Park Recreation and Park District	Board Of Directors	\$0